

## City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 14-0002 **Version**: 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:1/9/2014In control:ConsentOn agenda:1/9/2014Final action:1/21/2014

Title: A resolution appointing Peter Kirsch to the Denver County Cultural Council (BUSINESS,

WORKFORCE & SUSTAINABILITY) Appoints Peter Kirsch to the Denver County Cultural

Council. This resolution was approved for filing by consent on 1-9-14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. CR14-0002\_Resolution\_Peter Kirsch\_DCCC, 3. Peter Kirschresume

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/21/2014	3	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
1/14/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
1/9/2014	1	Consent	approved by consent	